COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.

CADETE

PROVA 1 (CADETE)

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:14:44

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
22/08/2020 15:10 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(089) HENRIQUE S. GOTTEMS
1 15:17:01.658 1:08.353 24.640 25.460 18.253
2 15:18:08.273 1:06.615 -1.738  23.872 24.709 18.034
3 15:19:14.357 1:06.084 0531  23.643 24513 17.928
4 15:20:20.531 1:06.174 +0.090  23.737 24.466 17.971
5  15:21:26.741 1:06.210 +0.036  23.566 24.684 17.960
6  15:22:32.975 1:06.234 +0.024  23.509 24513 18.212
7 15:23:38.863 1:05.888 -0.346  23.679 24.363 17.846
8  15:24:44.919 1:06.056 +0.168  23.675 24.447 17.934
9  15:25:50.698 1:05.779 0277  23.567 24318 17.894
10 15:26:56.553 1:05.855 +0.076  23.509 24.445 17.901
11 15:28:02.970 1:06.417 +0.562 23.777 24.417 18.223
(081) LEONARDO RAMIRES
1 15:17:02.069 1:08.842 24.833 25.545 18.464
2 15:18:09.263 1:07.194 -1.648 23.995 24.574 18.625
3 15:19:16.101 1:06.838 -0.356  23.828 24.327 18.683
4 15:20:22.494 1:06.393 -0.445  23.667 24.339 18.387
5  15:21:29.125 1:06.631 +0.238  23.810 24517 18.304
6  15:22:35.819 1:06.694 +0.063  23.758 24515 18.421
7 15:23:47.592 1:11.773 +5.079  28.612 25.012 18.149
8  15:24:54.380 1:06.788 -4.985  23.764 24.672 18.352
9  15:26:01.016 1:06.636 0152 23.908 24618 18.110
10 15:27:08.162 1:07.146 +0.510  23.939 24.945 18.262
11 15:28:15.576 1:07.414 +0.268  24.008 25.107 18.299
(250) JOAO FLAVIO GUIMARAES
1 15:17:02.473 1:09.029 24.942 25.445 18.642
2 15:18:09.594 1:.07.121 -1.908 23.875 24.996 18.250
3 15:19:16.533 1:06.939 -0.182  23.669 24.850 18.420
4 15:20:23.010 1:06.477 -0.462 23.642 24.643 18.192
5  15:21:29.359 1:06.349 0128 23678 24.429 18.242
6 15:22:35.906 1:06.547 +0.198 23.634 24.652 18.261
7 15:23:48.620 1:12.714 +6.167 30.049 24.678 17.987
8  15:24:55.038 1:06.418 -6.296  23.646 24,510 18.262
9 15:26:01.331 1:06.293 0125  23.695 24514 18.084
10 15:27:08.260 1:06.929 +0.636  23.901 24793 18.235
11 15:28:15.775 1:07.515 +0.586  24.056 25.094 18.365
(078) LUCAS GUIMARAES
1 15:17:02.878 1:08.973 24.828 25.507 18.638
2 15:18:10.780 1:07.902 -1.071  24.132 25.125 18.645
3 15:19:18.448 1:07.668 -0.234  24.151 24.923 18.594
4 15:20:26.253 1:07.805 +0.137  23.984 25.082 18.739
5  15:21:34.377 1:08.124 +0.319  24.597 24.857 18.670
6  15:22:42.137 1:07.760 -0.364  24.154 24.935 18.671
7 15:23:50.349 1:08.212 +0.452  24.474 25.144 18.594
8  15:24:57.598 1:07.249 -0.963  23.883 24,753 18.613
9  15:26:05.378 1:07.780 +0.531  24.383 24.931 18.466
10 15:27:13.012 1:07.634 -0.146 24.187 24.729 18.718
11 15:28:20.893 1:07.881 +0.247 24.044 24.973 18.864
(016) FELIPE SANCHES
1 15:17:03.096 1:09.297 25.094 25.617 18.586
2 15:18:11.042 1:07.946 -1.351 24115 25.399 18.432
3 15:19:18.728 1:07.686 -0.260 24.012 25.123 18.551
4 15:20:26.565 1:07.837 +0.151  23.821 25.348 18.668
5 15:21:34.470 1:07.905 +0.068  24.423 25.026 18.456
6  15:22:42.225 1:07.755 0150  24.240 25.065 18.450
7 15:23:50.577 1:08.352 +0.597  24.499 25.384 18.469
8  15:24:57.695 1:07.118 -1.234  23.826 24.875 18.417
9  15:26:05.591 1:07.896 +0.778 24523 25.070 18.303
10 15:27:13.142 1:07.551 -0.345  24.106 24.847 18.598
11 15:28:21.013 1:07.871 +0.320  24.245 24.994 18.632
WWWw.megacronometragem.com.br Orbits

Printed: 23/08/2020 11:49:18

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: VERDO RACING


http://www.megacronometragem.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

